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BA6B
155mm

BA6A
135mm

BA6C
180mm

6AT200101
155mm

6AT200102
180mm

6AT200103
205mm

RSG6M
155mm

RSG6L
175mm

RSG6S
130mm

GG6S
135mm

GG6M
150mm

Generic Resin Holder

Baseball/Softball Generic

Baseball/Softball Generic

Baseball/Softball Generic
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PR6A
150mm

PR6B
175mm

Male Resin

Female Resin

PR6J
150mm

PR6K
175mm

6AT200203
150mm

6AT200202
135mm

6AT200204
175mm

Generic Resin Holder

Generic Resin Holder

25mm Holder
Individually Gift Boxed 

6AT200201

6AT200205
95mm

Ball Not Included

6AT200207
175mm

6AT200206
155mm

6AT200208
215mm
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6AT200301
180mm

6AT200302
194mm

6AT200303
220mm

6AT200304
255mm

ORANGESILVER GOLD BLACK PINK PURPLE

Graphite Series also available in

BLUE RED

6AT200308
265mm

6AT200307
235mm

6AT200306
210mm

6AT200305
185mm

6AT200309
385mm

6AT200311
325mm

6AT200310
350mm

6AT200312
310mm

MALE FEMALE CO-ED FEMALE

KM BM PM

BLACK BLUE PURPLE

AVAILABLE IN THE ABOVE COLOURS

6AT200313
178mm

6AT200314
198mm

6AT20015
228mm

6AT200316
258mm

6AT200317
287mm

6AT200318
318mm

MALE

RW B

RED BLUE

AVAILABLE IN THE ABOVE COLOURS

MALEFEMALE MALEWREATH MALEFEMALE
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MR9130G MR9130S MR9130B

M1130G M1130S M1130B

M2130G M2130S M2130B

50x40mm50x40mm50x40mm

60x55mm60x55mm60x55mm

50mm50mm50mm

RIB - B

RIB - BG

RIB - BM

RIB - BW

RIB - DBG

RIB - DBLB

RIB - DBW

RIB - G

RIB - GT

RIB - K

RIB - KG

RIB - KW

RIB - LB

RIB - LBW

RIB - M

RIB - MG

RIB - MLB

RIB - MW

RIB - N

RIB - NG

RIB - NRG

RIB - NW

RIB - P

RIB - PINK

RIB - R

RIB - RB

RIB - RBG

RIB - RGK

RIB - RK

RIB - RW

RIB - RWB

RIB - RWK

RIB - RY

RIB - SB

RIB - SG

RIB - SS

RIB - T

RIB - W

RIB - AUST

RIB - SPORT

RIB - DB

RIB - RAIN

RIB - STAR

M5515GG

VS63 Case
90x90mm

M2130G

MR900G

VS52 Case

VSMR Case

MB5 Case
100x75mm

80x80mm

80x80mm

M1001G

Fits any 60mm Medal

Fits any MR9 Series Medal

Fits any Sports Disc or Medal

Fits any 50mm Medal

Square engraving space 32x32mm

M6130G M6130S M6130B
55mm55mm55mm

60x55mm60x55mm60x55mm 60x55mm60x55mm
M1001G M1001S M1001B M1001SG M1001SS

More generic medals available in our Medals Catalogue

Square engraving space 32x32mm

Square engraving space 32x32mm

Square engraving space 32x32mm


